36
M
A
T
E
R
IA
L

gauges, lamps, signs, antennas and more.
An invaluable fixturing tool for fabricators
and engineers who may be looking for
attractive mechanism to clamp any article
to a steel base.
Due to continuous upgradation in design there could be changes in specification.
Other sizes on request. Before ordering, contact Lifton Magnets or your nearest
dealer to confirm the suitability of this model for your application.
Product Code: RBM	 Many other sizes available
TYPE DIA (mm)
ØD
WEIGHT
(g)
ADHESIVE
FORCE (kg)
RBM-16 16 7 4.5
RBM-20 20 13 6
RBM-25 25 23 14
RBM-32 32 39 25
RBM-36 36 52 29
RBM-42 42 76 37
RBM-48 48 120 68
RBM-60 60 252 112
RBM-75 75 488 162